T10 Pitch — 14mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-14 7762-2108 26 260 .04
T10-370-14 7762-2109 37 370 .05
T10-400-14 7762-2110 40 400 .06
T10-410-14 7762-2111 41 410 .06
T10-440-14 7762-2112 44 440 .06
T10-450-14 7762-2113 45 450 .06
T10-500-14 7762-2114 50 500 .07
T10-530-14 7762-2115 63 530 .07
T10-560-14 7762-2116 56 560 .08
T10-600-14 7762-2117 60 600 .08
T10-610-14 7762-2118 61 610 .09
T10-630-14 7762-2119 63 630 .09
T10-660-14 7762-2120 66 660 .09
T10-690-14 7762-2121 69 690 .10
T10-700-14 7762-2122 70 700 .10
T10-720-14 7762-2123 72 720 .10
T10-730-14 7762-2124 73 730 .10
T10-750-14 7762-2125 75 750 .11
T10-780-14 7762-2126 78 780 .11
T10-800-14 7762-0328 80 800 .15
T10-810-14 7762-2127 81 810 .11
T10-840-14 7762-2128 84 840 .12
T10-880-14 7762-2129 88 880 .12
T10-890-14 7762-2130 89 890 .13
T10-900-14 7762-2131 90 900 .13
T10-910-14 7762-2132 91 910 .13
T10-920-14 7762-2133 92 920 .13
T10-950-14 7762-0341 95 950 .20
T10-960-14 7762-2134 96 960 .13
T10-970-14 7762-2135 97 970 .14
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-980-14 7762-2136 98 980 .14
T10-1000-14 7762-0354 100 1000 .20
T10-1010-14 7762-2137 101 1010 .14
T10-1080-14 7762-2138 108 1080 .15
T10-1100-14 7762-2139 110 1100 .15
T10-1110-14 7762-2140 111 1110 .16
T10-1140-14 7762-2141 114 1140 .16
T10-1150-14 7762-2142 115 1150 .16
T10-1210-14 7762-2143 121 1210 .17
T10-1240-14 7762-2144 124 1240 .17
T10-1250-14 7762-2145 125 1250 .18
T10-1300-14 7762-2146 130 1300 .18
T10-1320-14 7762-2147 132 1320 .19
T10-1350-14 7762-2148 135 1350 .19
T10-1390-14 7762-2149 139 1390 .20
T10-1400-14 7762-2150 140 1400 .20
T10-1420-14 7762-2151 142 1420 .20
T10-1450-14 7762-2152 145 1450 .20
T10-1460-14 7762-2153 146 1460 .21
T10-1500-14 7762-2154 150 1500 .21
T10-1560-14 7762-2155 156 1560 .22
T10-1600-14 7762-0618 160 1600 .27
T10-1610-14 7762-2156 161 1610 .23
T10-1700-14 7762-0595 170 1700 .13
T10-1750-14 7762-2157 175 1750 .25
T10-1780-14 7762-2158 178 1780 .25
T10-1880-14 7762-2159 188 1880 .26
T10-1960-14 7762-2160 196 1960 .28
T10-2250-14 7762-2161 225 2250 .32
T10 Pitch — 16mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-16 7762-2165 26 260 .04
T10-370-16 7762-2166 37 370 .06
T10-400-16 7762-2167 40 400 .06
T10-410-16 7762-2168 41 410 .07
T10-440-16 7762-2169 44 440 .07
T10-450-16 7762-2170 45 450 .07
T10-500-16 7762-2171 50 500 .08
T10-530-16 7762-2172 53 530 .09
T10-560-16 7762-2173 56 560 .09
T10-600-16 7762-2174 60 600 .10
T10-610-16 7762-2175 61 610 .10
T10-630-16 7762-2176 63 630 .10
T10-660-16 7762-2177 66 660 .11
T10-690-16 7762-2178 69 690 .11
T10-700-16 7762-2179 70 700 .11
T10-720-16 7762-2180 72 720 .12
T10-730-16 7762-2181 73 730 .12
T10-750-16 7762-2182 75 750 .12
T10-780-16 7762-2183 78 780 .13
T10-800-16 7762-0329 80 800 .15
T10-810-16 7762-2184 81 810 .13
T10-840-16 7762-2185 84 840 .13
T10-880-16 7762-2186 88 880 .14
T10-890-16 7762-2187 89 890 .14
T10-900-16 7762-2188 90 900 .14
T10-910-16 7762-2189 91 910 .15
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-920-16 7762-2190 92 920 .15
T10-950-16 7762-0342 95 950 .20
T10-960-16 7762-2191 96 960 .15
T10-970-16 7762-2192 97 970 .16
T10-980-16 7762-2193 98 980 .16
T10-1000-16 7762-0355 100 1000 .20
T10-1010-16 7762-2194 101 1010 .16
T10-1080-16 7762-2195 108 1080 .17
T10-1100-16 7762-2196 110 1100 .18
T10-1110-16 7762-2197 111 1110 .18
T10-1140-16 7762-2198 114 1140 .18
T10-1150-16 7762-2199 115 1150 .18
T10-1210-16 7762-2200 121 1210 .19
T10-1240-16 7762-2201 124 1240 .20
T10-1250-16 7762-2202 125 1250 .20
T10-1300-16 7762-2203 130 1300 .21
T10-1320-16 7762-2204 132 1320 .21
T10-1350-16 7762-2205 135 1350 .22
T10-1390-16 7762-2206 139 1390 .22
T10-1400-16 7762-2207 140 1400 .22
T10-1420-16 7762-2208 142 1420 .23
T10-1450-16 7762-2209 145 1450 .23
T10-1460-16 7762-2210 146 1460 .23
T10-1500-16 7762-2211 150 1500 .24
T10-1560-16 7762-2212 156 1560 .25
T10-1600-16 7762-0619 160 1600 .26
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T10 Pitch — 14mm Wide
SYNCHRO-POW
ER
BELTS
® Powering Progress. gates.com/pt 77